
第十二届全国运动会男子手球预赛
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号码 姓名 位置 年龄 身高
(CM)

体重
(KG) 总场次 总进球

平均

编码 姓名 职务

1

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

13

14

16

17

18

20

23

王泷
杜龙飞
成亚
杨昆
刘伟
胡瀛
王鹏
刘振
蒋维一
白洁
解建飞
孟辉
姜冰峰
张骥
郑永利
冯宁

守门员

右边锋

后卫

底线

右边锋

右后卫

底线

左后卫

底线

左后卫

底线

守门员

左边锋

后卫

后卫

右后卫

27

23

22

22

26

25

23

25

25

25

23

31

22

34

34

29

 26.0

195

190

187

195

184

189

193

182

195

190

198

183

190

189

194

196

190.6

93

95

87

95

87

93

95

90

99

105

100

95

80

95

85

92

 92.9

130

20

60

60

160

80

50

80

80

40

30

280

20

380

280

120

116.9

A

B

C

D

E

郑康旭

蔡建国

吴健

石锋

郑永利

主教练

领队

助理教练

医生

助理教练

01/11/1985

29/03/1990

14/06/1990

18/10/1990

01/04/1987

21/07/1987

01/11/1989

14/02/1988

01/06/1987

19/08/1987

10/09/1989

10/10/1981

12/05/1990

05/11/1978

20/09/1978

28/02/1984

生日 俱乐部

替换队员
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